Address

15608 S CHURCH ST 1500
21696 W 123RD TER

21738 W 123RD TER

14423 S PARKHILL ST

16935 S HEATHERWOOD ST
16919 S HEATHERWOOD ST
377 N FERREL ST

25420 W 146TH ST

17765 S MYRNA DR

385 N FERREL ST

420 N FERREL ST

401 N FERREL ST

14575 S PARKHILL ST

414 N FERREL ST

393 N FERREL ST

25311 W 146TH ST

870 N JAN-MAR CT CELL
26000 W SHADOW GLEN DR

1536 E KANSAS CITY RD
15237 W 135TH ST

11509 S STRANG LINE RD D
16575 S THEDEN ST

1803 S RIDGEVIEW RD 101
18122 W 119TH ST

430 E SANTA FE ST 200

601 N MUR-LEN RD 8
ARBOR WOODS
12548 S CANYON DR

12558 S MESQUITE ST

Permit Number

BC19-0147
BC19-0353
BC19-0356
BR19-0866
BR19-0828
BR19-0859
BR19-0435
BR19-0740
BR19-0843
BR19-0439
BR19-0432
BR19-0438
BR19-0842

BR19-0434
BR19-0436
BR19-0888
BC18-0291
BC19-0492

BC19-0478
BC19-0469
BC19-0466
BC19-0481
BC19-0326
BC19-0475
BC19-0480

BC19-0487

BR19-0818

BR19-0853

Contractor

CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC
MVP INC
MVP INC
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC
BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC
PRIEB HOMES
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
MIKE VAN KEIRSBILCK CONSTRUCTION INC.
PRIEB HOMES
PRIEB HOMES
PRIEB HOMES

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY
LLC
PRIEB HOMES

PRIEB HOMES
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK

PHOENIX RENOVATION AND RESTORATION
INC
OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC

ZAROOR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

MW BUILDERS INC
COMPLETE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS CORP
RE BUILD
ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION

LLC
BLACK OAK CONSTRUCTION LLC

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY
LLC

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY
LLC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Commerecial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

104
104
104
434
103
103
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

101
101
101
o/s
o/s

o/s
437
437
437
437
437
437

437

101

101

Subdivision Report

11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Date

11/13/19
11/04/19
11/04/19
11/18/19
11/05/19
11/26/19
11/05/19
11/20/19
11/18/19
11/05/19
11/25/19
11/05/19
11/12/19

11/25/19
11/05/19
11/27/19
11/07/19
11/07/19

11/14/19
11/04/19
11/26/19
11/20/19
11/25/19
11/14/19
11/04/19

11/19/19

11/04/19

11/21/19

Valuation

$363,000.00
$650,000.00
$650,000.00

$17,000.00
$739,500.00
$772,000.00
$450,000.00
$319,900.00
$389,000.00
$450,000.00
$450,000.00
$450,000.00
$521,950.00

$494,000.00
$450,000.00
$328,950.00
$25,000.00
$500.00

$10,000.00
$87,500.00
$130,000.00
$624,000.00
$175,064.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00

$11,000.00

$354,950.00

$353,567.00

Total Fees

$22,370.64
$38,224.37
$38,224.37
$185.00
$6,472.07
$6,492.82
$12,828.97
$12,983.80
$2,998.40
$12,849.71
$12,973.68
$13,071.85
$8,640.60

$25,443.38
$12,967.61
$12,472.24
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$637.50
$1,714.00
$4,056.00
$1,137.92
$580.90
$2,222.08

$495.10

$12,855.28

$12,917.01



Subdivision Report

11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
ASHTON
15702 W 144TH ST BR19-0811 Decks Done Right Building - Residential 434 11/01/19 $7,600.00 $83.20

BOULDER HILLS

17127 S ALLMAN RD BR19-0840 MCQUEEN HOMES & RV INC DBA Building - Residential 101 11/21/19 $550,000.00 $3,716.41
WOODMAN HOMES
15824 W 171ST TER BR19-0845 NEW MARK HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 11/18/19 $397,000.00 $3,302.00

BRITTANY MEADOWS
1446 E ORLEANS DR BR19-0839 DONALD AND MARJORIE WAGNER Building - Residential 434 11/05/19 $5,000.00 $80.00

BURRIS & OCHELTREES ADDITION
408 S CHURCH ST BR19-0860 Colten Johnson Building - Residential 434 11/18/19 $6,000.00 $80.00

CEDAR CREEK

26162 W 108TH TER BR19-0854 BRYAN CASEY CONSTRUCTION LLC Building - Residential 434 11/06/19 $116,601.00 $670.45
9968 S MIRAMAR ST BR19-0792 NEW MARK HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 11/25/19 $460,000.00 $13,797.96
10019 S LAKOTA ST BR19-0849 DREES PROPERTIES DBA DREES BUILT HOMES Building - Residential 101 11/26/19 $449,124.00 $13,760.01

COFFEE CREEK MEADOWS
16762 W 163RD TER BR19-0812 Billy O'Connor Building - Residential 434 11/15/19 $22,000.00 $220.00

COVINGTON COURT
11448 S NORESTON ST BR19-0851 TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC Building - Residential 103 11/07/19 $612,000.00 $16,289.78

CROSSINGS AT SOUTHGLEN
11176 S HASTINGS ST BR19-0899 BRADY WEBB Building - Residential 434 11/27/19 $15,000.00 $320.85

FOXFIELD COURT
11544 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0850 Sondra Robinson Building - Residential 434 11/07/19 $10,000.00 $177.00



Subdivision Report
11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
FREDRICKSON'S ADDITION

1117 E CEDAR ST BR19-0847 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/Is 11/07/19 $7,645.00 $178.00
HAVENCROFT

14711 S SUMMERTREE LN BR19-0861 DAVID GEE Building - Residential 434 11/12/19 $6,500.00 $163.20

HERITAGE MANOR
16440 S RYCKERT ST BR19-0856 CORNER HOUSE CUSTOM BUILDING LLC ~ Building - Residential 434 11/08/19 $52,500.00 $302.50

HILLS OF FOREST VIEW

12669 S WRANGLER ST BR19-0795 RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY  Building - Residential 101 11/04/19 $457,950.00 $13,239.84
LLC

INDIAN MEADOWS
15305 W 152ND ST BR19-0833 MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS Building - Residential 434 11/05/19 $5,200.00 $80.00

LACKMAN PARK PLACE
15523 S ALDEN ST BR19-0893 DW Elite Decks Building - Residential 434 11/25/19 $11,400.00 $97.00

MILL CREEK FARMS
21415 W 105TH ST BR19-0846 Jesse Ryan Building - Residential 329 11/07/19 $72,000.00 $268.80

NELSON SQUARE
139 E NELSON CIR BR19-0868 PATRICIA/ANTHONY KANGETHE Building - Residential 434 11/26/19 $2,500.00 $110.00

New Village at Prairie Haven

389 N FERREL ST BR19-0430 PRIEB HOMES Building - Residential 101 11/05/19 $450,000.00 $12,743.45
OAK RUN
25248 W 147TH CT BR19-0875 Johnnie Adams Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 11/20/19 $224,652.00 $12,841.62

25264 W 147TH CT BR19-0877 Johnnie Adams Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 11/20/19 $259,871.00 $12,902.34



Address
PRAIRIE BROOK

10774 S APPLERIDGE LN

PRAIRIE FARMS
225 S SINGLETREE ST

QUIVIRA TRAILS
11803 W 149TH ST

SOUTH HAMPTON
18793 W 163RD ST

STEVENSON PLACE
714 W WABASH ST

STONEBRIDGE PARK
16412 S LOIRET ST

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS
16219 W 165TH TER

STONEHURST
15296 S WYANDOTTE DR

Permit Number

BR19-0865

BR19-0848

BR19-0894

BR19-0878

BR19-0837

BR19-0886

BR19-0816

BR19-0882

THE ESTATES OF PRAIRIE HAVEN

21740 W 121ST TER

THE NEW VILLAGE AT PRAIRIE HAVEN

414 N SILVER HILL ST

BR19-0898

BR19-0841

Contractor

MUSCLES FOR HIRE

Mickey Doyle Enterprises Inc

CHRISTOPHER FITZGERALD

DECKSCAPES/DS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CREW2 INC

ROESER HOMES LLC

Chris George Homes Inc

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

SCOTT DEMENT

J MARTENS HOME LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

101

434

434

434

434

101

o/s

434

434

Subdivision Report
11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Date

11/20/19

11/18/19

11/25/19

11/19/19

11/13/19

11/22/19

11/13/19

11/21/19

11/26/19

11/06/19

Valuation

$31,000.00

$405,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,500.00

$20,000.00

$77,700.00

$386,950.00

$7,400.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

Total Fees

$220.00

$13,327.97

$91.00

$92.50

$140.00

$446.78

$2,995.87

$80.00

$254.40

$181.60



Address

Permit Number

THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD

12200 S QUAIL RIDGE DR

THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD

11665 S DEER RUN ST
21464 W 116TH PL
21449 W 116TH PL
21422 W 116TH PL
21440 W 116TH PL
21446 W 116TH PL
21470 W 116TH PL

TIMBERSTONE RIDGE
11672 S KENTON ST

TOWN OF OLATHE
614 N CHESTNUT ST

VALLEY RIDGE

11371 S RED BIRD ST
11396 S VIOLET ST
11384 S VIOLET ST

WOODBROOK
12486 S ALDEN CT

WOODLAND CREEK
15833 W 158TH ST

WOODLAND MANOR
20294 W 107TH TER

BR19-0803

BR19-0873
BR19-0871
BR19-0869
BR19-0825
BR19-0826
BR19-0827
BR19-0870

BR19-0823

BR19-0881

BR19-0831
BR19-0829
BR19-0830

BR19-0836

BR19-0857

BR19-0838

Contractor

Clayton Properties Group Inc

Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC

Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC

Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC
Gabriel Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc

Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC

STARR HOMES LLC.

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Gabriel Homes Inc
Gabriel Homes Inc

Gabriel Homes Inc

CREW2 INC

BRENT/KRISTEN LUDWIG

Jeff Quillin

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

101
101
101
101
101
101
101

101

o/s

101
101
101

434

434

434

Subdivision Report

11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Date

11/01/19

11/27/19
11/27/19
11/27/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/27/19

11/08/19

11/21/19

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

11/13/19

11/07/19

11/05/19

Valuation

$243,495.00
$296,950.00
$308,950.00
$306,450.00
$379,950.00
$390,450.00

$386,450.00
$307,950.00

$1,366,862.00

$3,661.30

$405,000.00
$414,000.00
$419,000.00

$16,000.00

$1,000.00

$20,000.00

Total Fees

$3,359.18

$7,461.61
$7,454.02
$7,664.01
$7,653.89
$7,726.75
$7,726.75
$7,608.85

$15,314.22

$80.00

$13,284.37
$13,381.52
$13,381.52

$120.00

$80.00

$160.00



Subdivision Report

11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
WOODS OF MAHAFFIE
952 E 121ST PL BR19-0864 All Weather Services Building - Residential 434 11/19/19 $3,000.00 $80.00



